
Pos 

 

Open 

1 

 

R3000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

R3000+ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

46 

31 

11 

52 

43 

2 

41 

17 

4 

9 

21 

58 

32 

60 

19 

37 

20 

Name 

Andrius Firantas 

Paulius Reisas 

Danas Azikejev 

Vaidotas Mitkus 

Linas Steponaitis 

Martynas Sidunovas 

Židrūnas Šaučiūnas 

Arūnas Gečiauskas 

Ramūnas Čapkauskas 

Valdas Jokubauskas 

Indrė Senkutė 

Richardas Martinkevičius 

Edvinas Einikis 

Gediminas Vilkas 

Tadas Petronis 

Tomas Sveikauskas 

Tautvydas Narušis 

Nat/State 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

Class 

Open 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000+ 

R3000+ 

R3000+ 

R3000+ 

R3000+ 

R3000+ 

R3000+ 

R3000+ 

R3000+ 

R3000+ 

R1.  

0 

10 

8 

7 

6 

5 

0 

10 

8 

0 

7 

6 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R1. Total Tm 

11:47.661 

11:53.116 

11:54.374 

11:59.131 

12:18.581 

12:26.922 

11:19.658 

11:41.421 

8:38.942 

11:52.948 

12:26.506 

8:09.485 

8:11.205 

1:00.718 

R2.  

0 

10 

8 

7 

6 

5 

0 

10 

8 

7 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2. Total Tm 

11:45.436 

11:49.485 

11:50.489 

12:01.008 

12:05.948 

47.391 

11:30.831 

11:40.113 

12:30.389 

45.118 

42.721 

Total points 

0 

20 

16 

14 

12 

10 

0 

20 

16 

7 

7 

6 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Make 

Honda S2000 

BMW M3 

BMW 328 

BMW 325i 

BMW 320 

Mazda RX8 

BMW 325 

Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution VIII 

BMW GTR 

Renault Megane RS 

VW Golf GTI Cup Version 

Toyota MR-2 

Audi S4 Startline 

BMW 318 

Subaru Impreza 

Toyota Supra 

Subaru Impreza 
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Autoplius FASTLAP stage 3, Poznane 

#Merges 

WolfRace R3000/R3000+ Overall 

Poznane 4,083 km 


